Yokogawa Corporation of America
2 Dart Road  Newnan, Georgia  U.S.A.  30265
Tel: 1-800-888-6400  Fax: 1-770-251-2088
GS 62A DUAL-01E-A
©Copyright August 2007
2nd Edition
General
Specifications

DUAL-VUE DIGITAL SWITCHBOARD METERS SWITCHBOARD
DIGITAL
HOW TO ORDER
Select Model and one Code from Code A
 and Code B
Example:
123011ABAB1
Model Note Price
123 Red LED Digital Display $310.00
124 Green LED Display $310.00
125 Blue LED Display $310.00
Code A Input Type, Rating and Scale
011ABAB DCV, 0-50mV rating & scale $0.00
011AEAE DCV, 0-100mV rating & scale $0.00
011AHAH DCV, 0-200mV rating & scale $0.00
011MTMT DCV, 0-10V rating & scale $0.00
011PKPK DCV, 0-100V rating & scale $0.00
011PZPZ DCV, 0-150V rating & scale $0.00
011RXRX DCV, 0-300V rating & scale $0.00
011SJSJ DCV, 0-600V rating & scale $0.00
012ABAB DCV, 50-0-50mV rating & scale $0.00
012AEAE DCV, 100-0-100mV rating & scale $0.00
012AHAH DCV, 200-0-200mV rating & scale $0.00
012MTMT DCV, 10-0-10V rating & scale $0.00
012PKPK DCV, 100-0-100V rating & scale $0.00
012PZPZ DCV, 150-0-150V rating & scale $0.00
012RXRX DCV, 300-0-300V rating & scale $0.00
012SJSJ DCV, 600-0-600V rating & scale $0.00
111EAEA DCA, 0-200µA rating & scale $0.00
111EMEM DCA, 0-500µA rating & scale $0.00
111FAFA DCA, 0-1mA rating & scale $0.00
111GZGZ DCA, 0-10mA rating & scale $0.00
111JRJR DCA, 0-100mA rating & scale $0.00
111KMKM DCA, 0-500mA rating & scale $0.00
111LALA DCA, 0-1A rating & scale $0.00
112EAEA DCA, 200-0-200µA rating & scale $0.00
112EMEM DCA, 500-0-500µA rating & scale $0.00
112FAFA DCA, 1-0-1mA rating & scale $0.00
112GZGZ DCA, 10-0-10mA rating & scale $0.00
112JRJR DCA, 100-0-100mA rating & scale $0.00
112KMKM DCA, 500-0-500mA rating & scale $0.00
112LALA DCA, 1-0-1A rating & scale $0.00
191FYFY DCA, 1-5mA rating & scale $0.00
191HEHE DCA, 4-20mA rating & scale $0.00
191HXHX DCA, 10-50mA rating & scale $0.00
021PZPZ ACV, 0-150V rating & scale $15.00
021RSRS ACV, 0-250V rating & scale $15.00
021RXRX ACV, 0-300V rating & scale $15.00
021SJSJ ACV, 0-600V rating & scale $15.00
021PZRS ACV transformer rated (150V), 0-150V rating/0-250V scale $15.00
021PZRX ACV transformer rated (150V), 0-150V rating/0-300V scale $15.00